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Hydrogen and Fuel Cells Program Contacts 
Sunita Satyapal 
Director 
Fuel Cell Technologies Office 
Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Phone: (202) 586-2336 
Email: Sunita.Satyapal@ee.doe.gov     

Priya Swamy 
Operations Supervisor 
Fuel Cell Technologies Office 
Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Phone: (202) 287-1875 
Email: Priya.Swamy@ee.doe.gov   

John Vetrano 
Materials Sciences and Engineering Division 
Basic Energy Sciences Program 
Office of Science 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Phone: (301) 903-5976 
Email: John.Vetrano@science.doe.gov  

Regis Conrad 
Office of Fossil Energy 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Phone: (301) 903-2827 
Email: Regis.Conrad@hq.doe.gov   

Melissa Bates 
Office of Nuclear Energy 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Phone: (301) 903-0930 
Email: Melissa.Bates@nuclear.energy.gov  
 

HYDROGEN FUEL R&D 

Eric Miller 
Hydrogen Production Subprogram Manager 
Fuel Cell Technologies Office 
Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Phone: (202) 287-5829 
Email: Eric.Miller@ee.doe.gov 

Ned Stetson 
Hydrogen Storage Subprogram Manager 
Fuel Cell Technologies Office 
Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Phone: (202) 586-9995 
Email: Ned.Stetson@ee.doe.gov 

Jesse Adams 
Technology Manager 
Fuel Cell Technologies Office 
Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Phone: (720) 356-1421 
Email: Jesse.Adams@ee.doe.gov 

Bahman Habibzadeh 
Technology Manager 
Fuel Cell Technologies Office 
Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Phone: (202) 287-1657 
Email: Bahman.Habibzadeh@ee.doe.gov  

David Peterson 
Technology Manager 
Fuel Cell Technologies Office 
Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Phone: (720) 356-1747 
Email: David.Peterson@ee.doe.gov  
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Katie Randolph 
Technology Manager 
Fuel Cell Technologies Office 
Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Phone: (720) 356-1759 
Email: Katie.Randolph@ee.doe.gov  

FUEL CELL R&D 

Dimitrios Papageorgopoulos 
Fuel Cell R&D Subprogram Manager 
Fuel Cell Technologies Office 
Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Phone: (202) 586-5463 
Email: Dimitrios.Papageorgopoulos@ee.doe.gov 

Donna Ho 
Technology Manager 
Fuel Cell Technologies Office 
Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Phone: (202) 586-8000 
Email: Donna.Ho@ee.doe.gov  

Greg Kleen 
Technology Manager 
Fuel Cell Technologies Office 
Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Phone: (720) 356-1672 
Email: Gregory.Kleen@ee.doe.gov  

TECHNOLOGY ACCELERATION AND 
HYDROGEN INFRASTRUCTURE R&D 

Fred Joseck 
Technology Acceleration and Hydrogen 
Infrastructure R&D Manager 
Fuel Cell Technologies Office 
Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Phone: (202) 586-7932 
Email: Fred.Joseck@ee.doe.gov 

Peter Devlin 
Technology Acceleration Project Manager 
Fuel Cell Technologies Office 
Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Phone: (202) 586-4905 
Email: Peter.Devlin@ee.doe.gov 

Nancy L. Garland 
Technology Acceleration Project Manager 
Fuel Cell Technologies Office 
Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Phone: (202) 586-5673 
Email: Nancy.Garland@ee.doe.gov 

Jason Marcinkoski 
Technology Acceleration Project Manager 
Fuel Cell Technologies Office 
Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Phone: (202) 586-7466 
Email: Jason.Marcinkoski@ee.doe.gov 

Neha Rustagi 
Hydrogen Infrastructure R&D Project Manager 
Fuel Cell Technologies Office 
Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Phone: (202) 586-8424 
Email: Neha.Rustagi@ee.doe.gov  

SAFETY, CODES AND STANDARDS 

Laura Hill 
Safety, Codes and Standards Project Manager 
Fuel Cell Technologies Office 
Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Phone: (202) 586-8384 
Email: Laura.Hill@ee.doe.gov 
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SYSTEMS ANALYSIS 

Fred Joseck 
Systems Analysis Subprogram Manager 
Fuel Cell Technologies Office 
Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Phone: (202) 586-7932 
Email: Fred.Joseck@ee.doe.gov 

Shawna McQueen 
Project Manager 
Fuel Cell Technologies Office 
Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy 
U.S. Department of Energy 
Phone: (202) 586-0833 
Email: Shawna.McQueen@ee.doe.gov 
 


